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About Us ﬁ

Tycpool is the digital platform social organization which provides you
a marvelous opportunity for your bright and safe future. With the
guidance of dedicated team and committed professionals having vast
experience in Social work. All successful people men and women have
big dreamers. They imagine what their future e could be, ideal in every
respect, and then they work every day toward their distant vision, that
goal or purpose. Our vision is to produce creative professional in the
field of digital platform of todays modern peer to peer help. We
provides you powerful platform & to provide them best environment to

act and achieve big as well as to create your present and future to bring
happiness in your life.

“ Tycpool is a 100% full working donation based helping plan “.
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ﬁ TYCP
Our Mission

Lifetime help by tycpool is A social organization that works
in A social field and helping people who are weak with
social vision. Tycpool Life time help purpose is to help all
these people through different schemes. May hope that all
of you are involved in this plan and help each other
through this plan. This is A powerful system that has been
beneficial for all people.
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ﬁ TYCP
Vision

“Power of honesty” is main working environment of tycpool. Our
vision is to provide quality services and solutions to our volunteer
globally, and help them go beyond their help. Everyday, we live our
vision like a reality, and our entire team believes in it. Tycpool Lifetime
help is going to reach every corner of India through the people of
lifetime help to help all the people who are weak in financial terms.
We promise that if you have this system, if you do help each other,
you can not prevent them from being successful in their life .
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TYPE OF INCENTIVE

DAILY DAILY MONTHLY GIFT
3 DIRECT 20 LEVEL EVERY MONTH 12 AUTO FUTURE
INCENTIVE INCENTIVE 7 ROYALTY FOR GIFT INCENTIVE
9 PROMOTION LIFETIME




TYCPC

Donator
Helper
Opal
Spinel
Zircon
Star
Topaz
Emerald
Ruby
Diamond
Crown

Tycpool

Gift/(Gift + T8I
49 4

29
10$
15$
25 $
505
125 $
250 $
500 $
1250 $
2500 $
5000 $

Distribution of donation

D )
DI s Total donation
Royalty
No 8S

Donation for rank

8$S 6S 16 $
3.055$+6.75$ 10$ 30
15 $ 10$ 40 5
25 $ 10$ 60 $
508 205 1205
125 $ 30 280 $
250 $ 50 $ 550 $
500 $ 100 $ 1100 $
1250 $ 300 $ 2800 $
2500 $ 500 $ 5500 $
5000 $ 1000 $ 11000 $



Speea
Incentive

You will get 4% from every

Donator you sponsor. If

Vi

.
you have 4 Direct R\
L \ “ \
Donator, you will earn 16$ ’ - i ITYCPOOL
\

and you have to auto

donate 16$ to the system

to be promoted as Helper.

Two new Direct must

active for next rank

11000 $
(5000 $)

upgrade (after zircon

rank).
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Speed incentive table

i ITYCP(

Donation Designation volunteers Total Help

S 8 Donator S 4 4 S 16
1 S 16 Helper S 2 4 S 8

S 30 Opal S 10 4 S 40
2 S 40 Spinel S 15 16 S 240
3 S 60 Zircon S 25 64 S 1,600
4 S 120 Star S 50 256 S 12,800
5 S 280 Topaz S 125 1024 S 1,28,000
6 S 550 Emerald S 250 4096 S 10,24,000
7 S 1,100 Ruby $ 500 16384 S 81,92,000
8 S 2,800 Diamond S 1,250 65536 S 8,19,20,000
9 S 5,500 Crown S 2,500 262144 $ 65,53,60,000
10 $ 11,000 Tycpool $ 5,000 1048576 $ 5,24,28,80,000

HREV=Help received from each volunteer.

-To get Speed incentive, your ID must be activated by $8 donation . After that you will be called Donator. You get $4 directly help from each
Donator you sponsor. You can sponsor boundless Donator.

See the table above, your ID will be upgraded according to your team’s number. On each upgrade, you will have to donate the fee as provided
to you and accordingly you will get incentive.

*The table given above is just an estimation, this might be varied i.e. increasing or decreasing of incentive is possible as per increasing a number
of volunteers in your down line.
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Team Build incentive [Jes

Level 11 to level 15 Q
Level 6 to level 10
Level 1 to level 5

You will get team build helps
depending upon new Opal
volunteers auto activation in
your level 1 to 20.
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TYCPO(

Life Time Royalty incentive per month

1 direct compulsory for every month

Topaz 10 % Emerald 12 %
Diamond 16 % Crown 18 %

Ruby 14 %

Tycpool 22 % Total=8+10+12+14+16+18+22=100%
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AUTO FUTURE GIFT (INCENTIVE)

1. Giftis automatic 2X2, 3X3, 4X4 matrix process.
2. Compulsory minimum Work on 4X4 (only one time in whole life).
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FAST AUTO FUTURE GIFT

1. Donator Gift is automatic 2X2 generation process.
2. Helper Gift is automatic 3X3 generation process.

RANK AUTO FUTURE GIFT (s INsTALLMENT)
255$=19,125%

DONATOR

9,840 $ =7,38,000 X

HELPER




(4X4 Generation process) AUTO FUTURE GIFT (10 types)

AUTO FUTURE GIFT (8 INSTALLMENT) RANK AUTO FUTURE GIFT (8 INSTALLMENT)

34,958.60 S = 26,21,895 X 26,28,340 $ = 19,71,25,500 X

8 32 102.40 EMERALD 100 400 2,560 8,960

1,638.40 6,553.60 | 26,214.40 35,840 1,22,880 | 4,91,520 | 19,66,080

1,74,750 $ = 1,31,06,250 X
SPINEL 512
1,31,072

52,50,920 $ =39,38,19,000 X

200 800 5,760 16,640

66,560 2,45,760 9,83,040 | 39,32,160
2,63,410 $=1,97,55,750 X

ZIRCON 1,024 DIAMOND 500 2,000 15,360 | 39,680

1,31,18,660 S = 98,38,99,500 X

1,96,608 1,58,720 6,14,400 |24,57,600| 98,30,400

5,25,668 $ = 3,94,25,100 X 2,62,31,560 $ = 1,96,73,67,000 X

1,792 1,000 4,000 31,360 78,080

3,93,216 3,12,320 12,28,800 |49,15,200 (1,96,60,800

13,17,626 $ =
50 200 1,280 4,352 TYCPOOL 2,000 8,000 63,360 | 1,54,880

9,88,21,950 X 5,24,57,360 $ = 3,93,43,02,000 X

65,536 2,45,760 9,83,040 6,19,520 24,57,600 (98,30,400 |3,93,21,600




Four direct & Achieve five
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TYCP

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 2 $ 0.50 $ 1.00 $ 1.00
2 4 $ 0.50 $ 2.00 $ 3.00
3 8 $ 0.50 $ 4.00 $ 7.00
4 16 $ 0.50 $ 8.00 $ 15.00
5 32 $ 0.50 $ 16.00 $ 31.00
6 64 $ 0.50 $ 32.00 $ 63.00
7 128 $ 0.50 $ 64.00 $ 127.00
8 256 $ 0.50 $ 128.00 $ 255.00

-Condition: to get Donator gift incentive you have to total 4 direct active
Donator & auto upgrade Helper .
(within 1 month)
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TYC PC

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 3 $ 1.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
2 9 $ 1.00 $ 9.00 $ 12.00
3 27 $ 1.00 $ 27.00 $ 39.00
4 81 $ 1.00 $ 81.00 $ 120.00
5 243 $ 1.00 $ 243.00 $ 363.00
6 729 $ 1.00 $ 729.00 $ 1,092.00
7 2187 $ 1.00 $ 2,187.00 $ 3,279.00
8 6561 $ 1.00 $ 6,561.00 $ 9,840.00

-Condition: to get Helper gift incentive your id must Opal.

Notice:- activation & upgradation will be start from
Helper rank.
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level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 0.05 $ 0.20 $ 0.20
2 16 $ 0.50 $ 8.00 $ 8.20
3 64 $ 0.50 $ 32.00 $ 40.20
4 256 $ 0.40 $ 102.40 $ 142.60
5 1024 $ 0.40 $ 409.60 $ 552.20
6 4096 $ 0.40 $ 1,638.40 $ 2,190.60
7 16384 $ 0.40 $ 6,553.60 $ 8,744.20
8 65536 $ 0.40 $ 26,214.40 $ 34,958.60

-Condition: get Opal incentive you have to upgrade spinel.

Notice:- Transfer & withdrawal will be start from Opal
rank.
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TYCPO

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 15 $ 6 $ 6
2 16 $ 15 $ 24 $ 30
3 64 $ 20 $ 128 $ 158
4 256 $ 20 $ 512 $ 670
5 1024 $ 20 $ 2,048 $ 2,718
6 4096 $ 20 $ 8,192 $ 10,910
7 16384 $ 20 $ 32,768 $ 43,678
8 65536 $ 20 $ 1,31,072 $ 1,74,750

-Condition: get Spinel gift incentive you have to upgrade Zircon .
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TYCPO(
level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 250 $ 10 $ 10
2 16 $ 250 $ 40 $ 50
3 64 $ 3.00 $ 192 $ 242
4 256 $ 4.00 $ 1,024 $ 1,266
5 1024 $ 4.00 $ 4,096 $ 5,362
6 4096 $ 3.00 $ 12,288 $ 17,650
7 16384 $ 3.00 $ 49,152 $ 66,802
8 65536 $ 3.00 $ 1,96,608 $ 2,63,410
-Condition: get Zircon gift incentive you have to upgrade Star and total
6 direct active volunteer.
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level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 5 $ 20 $ 20
2 16 $ 5 $ 80 $ 100
3 64 $ 8 $ 512 $ 612
4 256 $ 7 $ 1,792 $ 2,404
5 1024 $ 7 $ 7,168 $ 9,572
6 4096 $ 6 $ 24,576 $ 34,148
7 16384 $ 6 $ 98,304 $ 1,32,452
8 65536 $ 6 $ 3,93,216 $ 5,25,668
-Condition: get Star gift incentive you have to upgrade Topaz and total

8 direct active volunteer.

Visit us Email us :



http://www.tycpool.com/
mailto:info@tycpool.com
mailto:info@tycpool.com
mailto:info@tycpool.com

TYCPOOL

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50
2 16 $ 125 $ 200 $ 250
3 64 $ 20 $ 1,280 $ 1,530
4 256 $ 17 $ 4,352 $ 5,882
5 1024 $ 17 $ 17,408 $ 23,290
6 4096 $ 16 $ 65,536 $ 88,826
7 16384 $ 15 $ 2,45,760 $ 3,34,586
8 65536 $ 15 $ 9,83,040 $ 13,17,626

«Condition: get Topaz gift incentive you have to upgrade Emerald and total

10 direct active volunteer.
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TYCPO(

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 25 $ 100 $ 100
2 16 $ 25 $ 400 $ 500
3 64 $ 40 $ 2,560 $ 3,060
4 256 $ 35 $ 8,960 $ 12,020
5 1024 $ 35 $ 35,840 $ 47,860
6 4096 $ 30 $ 1,22,880 $ 1,70,740
7 16384 $ 30 $ 4,91,520 $ 6,62,260
8 65536 $ 30 $ 19,66,080 $ 26,28,340

-Condition: get Emerald gift incentive you have to upgrade Ruby and
total 12 direct active volunteer.
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TYCPOOL

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 50 $ 200 $ 200
2 16 $ 50 $ 800 $ 1,000
3 64 $ 90 $ 5,760 $ 6,760
4 256 $ 65 $ 16,640 $ 23,400
5 1024 $ 65 $ 66,560 $ 89,960
6 4096 $ 60 $ 2,45,760 $ 3,35,720
7 16384 $ 60 $ 9,83,040 $ 13,18,760
8 65536 $ 60 $ 39,32,160 $ 52,50,920

-Condition: get Ruby gift incentive you have to upgrade Diamond and total
14 direct active volunteer.
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TYCPO

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 125 $ 500 $ 500
2 16 $ 125 $ 2,000 $ 2,500
3 64 $ 240 $ 15,360 $ 17,860
4 256 $ 155 $ 39,680 $ 57,540
5 1024 $ 155 $ 1,58,720 $ 2,16,260
6 4096 $ 150 $ 6,14,400 $ 8,30,660
7 16384 $ 150 $ 24,57,600 $ 32,88,260
8 65536 $ 150 $ 98,30,400 $ 1,31,18,660

-Condition: get Diamond gift incentive you have to upgrade Crown and

total 16 direct active volunteer.
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TYCPC

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 250 $ 1,000 $ 1,000
2 16 $ 250 $ 4,000 $ 5,000
3 64 $ 490 $ 31,360 $ 36,360
4 256 $ 305 $ 78,080 $ 1,14,440
5 1024 $ 305 $ 3,12,320 $ 4,26,760
6 4096 $ 300 $ 12,28,800 $ 16,55,560
7 16384 $ 300 $  49,15,200 $ 65,70,760
8 65536 $ 300 $ 1,96,60,800 $ 2,62,31,560

-Condition: get Crown gift incentive you have to upgrade Tycpool and
total 18 direct active volunteer.

GIGABYTE
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TYCPC

level partners H.P.V level incentive total incentive
1 4 $ 500 $ 2,000 $ 2,000
2 16 $ 500 $ 8,000 $ 10,000
3 64 $ 990 $ 63,360 $ 73,360
4 256 $ 605 $  1,54,880 $  2,28240 A L
5 1024 $ 605 $ 6,19,520 $ 8,47,760 & vd I "g wwﬂ-wﬂ"ﬂ'""f
6 4096 $ 600 $ 24,57,600 $ 33,05,360 ol - ...‘.' e e

| * gy 4§ﬁ§u==hunu”'

7 16384 $ 600 $ 98,30,400 $ 1,31,35,760 , 3 -
8 65536 $ 600 $ 3,93,21,600 $ 5,24,57,360 -

-Condition: get Tycpool gift incentive you have to Tycpool and
total 20 direct active volunteer.
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DEPOSIT/WITHDRAWAIL f

CONDITION
BANK BITCOIN
Withdrawal Minimum
10 §(Bank) / 20 $(BTC) Payment by gateway in your Payment by BTC in your
Bank account . blockchain account directly.

Maximum 500%$ per day
( Start from Opal )
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Extra Feature of TYCPOOL

1. 4 direct active & achieve 5 rank easily.

2. 3 time direct sponsor incentive received by one downline ( 4%, 2$ & 10$ ).
3. 3 generation process work in one plan ( 2X2,3X3,4X4 ).

4. 2 rank active in auto mode ( helper, opal ).

5. TBI starts automatic from 3 rank ( opal ).

6. No lapse incentive & no renewal for life time. ( holding incentive).

7. Tycpool Longest platform for life time ( minimum 10 year ).

8. Nomination.

Q. Any problem short out quickly in tycpool ( powerful technical support ).
10. 1 mobile & 1 email (optional) is necessary for single membership.

11. No withdrawal condition change in future ( bank 10$ & BTC 20$ ).
12. Live Map & Live auto future gift.

13. No wallet to wallet transfer charge.

14. Simple & easy full working plan for life time.

15. Power of honesty working environment of TYCPOOL.

16. Monthly help for lifetime ( 7 royalty ).

17. 1d (activation & promotion) from wallet & blockchain. ETC.....
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